Channel Thrusters
Steering Grid Thrusters
Thruster
Model
Prop.
dia.
[mm]
Input

STEERING GRID
Thruster
Model
Prop.
diameter
[mm]
Input
speed
[rpm]
Max.
Power
[kW]
Max.
Power
[hp]
VBS350 350 1800
2200 50 68
VBS400 400 1800
2200 90 122
VBS500 500 1800
2200 103 140
VBS600 600 1800
2200 162 220
VBS700 700 1800
2200 232 315
VBS800 800 1800
2200 294 400
VBS900 900 1800
2200 353 480
VBS1000 1000 1800 404 550
VBS1200 1200 1800 478 650
VBS1400 1400 1800 662 900
Application
 Intended for shallow draught vessels like inland vessels, barges, dredgers, pontoons, etc.
 Vessels that require a take home device (emergency propulsion)
Characteristics